
# School Name (State)

1 Paulding M.S. (OH) 34 35 13 40 3 12 6 21 37 21 24 39 33 34 34 14 25 30 28 28 37 33 5 10 9 586 30

2 Ottawa Hills J.H.S. (OH) 23 28 40 25 27 35 18 25 23 8 33 28 20 30 33 27 30 25 32 30 7 39 10 28 30 596 32

3 Springfield M.S. (OH) 35 36 20 27 38 38 37 22 28 28 35 17 17 16 26 30 35 32 27 38 20 32 23 24 41 657 34

4 Montpelier Exempted Villiage Schools (OH) 20 26 6 33 16 10 32 34 26 29 38 24 6 23 17 32 39 22 34 20 30 28 13 31 23 558 27

5 Barlow Vincent (OH) 39 20 29 30 20 24 26 28 18 12 27 8 14 19 23 11 5 15 25 19 22 34 31 19 28 499 22

6 Marietta M.S. (OH) 31 39 36 35 34 22 19 23 36 30 13 32 22 41 27 23 34 40 36 24 25 38 24 7 19 684 36

7 Little Hocking E.S. (OH) 38 31 22 36 35 34 33 20 39 35 36 35 16 39 30 36 38 28 38 37 38 27 26 12 41 747 38

8 Warren E.S. (OH) 32 34 28 39 31 40 36 39 41 39 23 31 23 33 40 38 32 38 35 35 35 16 17 29 32 755 39

9 Orrville M.S. (OH) 37 19 26 37 14 33 25 24 29 37 29 29 19 9 20 35 20 13 20 25 11 12 34 2 6 557 26

10 Seton Catholic (OH) 13 25 5 10 22 11 24 17 34 23 31 22 29 32 18 8 15 27 17 34 18 29 3 41 18 467 20

11 Copely‐Fairlawn M.S. (OH) 15 29 18 21 7 18 11 10 22 10 16 10 36 31 12 26 31 5 16 17 32 13 27 3 21 433 15

12 Revere M.S. (OH) 29 37 12 15 21 20 21 33 38 22 22 15 27 36 14 24 37 39 29 22 15 23 18 13 1 569 29

13 Nordonia M.S. (OH) 22 18 25 17 32 14 23 19 2 7 18 37 35 13 11 31 21 26 39 23 10 8 12 41 12 463 19

14 Wyoming M.S. (OH) 19 38 35 32 17 36 30 37 33 24 21 38 21 26 29 21 12 23 30 18 29 5 39 5 25 613 33

15 Mason M.S. (OH) 12 32 32 5 30 16 8 11 30 5 5 13 10 24 35 22 17 24 26 15 33 6 20 14 31 431 14

16 New Richmond M.S. (OH) 21 24 15 20 29 27 14 31 24 25 19 25 34 29 37 7 28 18 31 26 36 37 6 25 15 563 28

17 Loveland M.S. (OH) 27 41 33 38 37 39 39 38 35 38 41 26 39 38 38 25 41 34 4 33 31 40 30 41 41 785 40

18 St. Mark's Lutheran (OH) 33 23 39 28 36 37 38 35 31 33 39 23 28 37 36 37 36 29 19 39 26 31 28 32 24 741 37

19 Amherst J.H.S. (OH) 41 30 38 26 10 13 22 41 20 41 4 19 26 21 15 12 11 10 41 41 41 26 38 41 41 587 31

20 Claggett M.S. (OH) 24 10 17 18 11 21 40 7 12 19 20 9 32 3 6 15 2 14 3 14 5 21 32 27 34 355 10

21 Westlake Lee Burneson M.S. (OH) 5 14 11 14 12 28 13 16 9 1 7 4 2 20 31 19 8 21 21 7 8 11 25 16 14 307 8

22 Cuyahoga Heights M.S. (OH) 26 13 24 22 39 31 35 14 5 32 37 30 13 7 39 39 29 37 24 3 6 18 22 41 41 545 24

23 Magsig M.S. (OH) 1 4 1 2 9 4 4 2 4 11 8 5 15 8 5 3 3 7 5 5 23 3 37 20 8 169 3

24 Watts M.S. (OH) 9 22 7 11 2 1 17 9 6 13 9 3 8 10 10 13 26 1 15 2 17 7 7 4 5 225 5

25 Northmont (OH) 16 9 19 1 6 8 12 26 14 9 26 18 40 5 9 16 16 20 1 9 24 22 4 9 4 330 9

26 Tower Heights M.S. (OH) 4 21 4 16 24 17 20 6 8 6 6 27 7 25 13 34 24 33 7 4 19 35 29 15 10 389 12

27 West Liberty‐Salem M.S. (OH) 36 2 10 34 26 32 29 18 10 31 28 21 30 11 22 33 27 4 14 32 28 17 8 8 29 503 23

28 Holy Angels (OH) 10 16 14 31 28 29 28 12 32 15 17 20 11 15 7 29 10 19 37 27 13 20 33 26 3 473 21

29 Grandview Heights M.S. (OH) 30 12 34 19 15 23 9 15 19 14 34 6 3 14 8 4 9 11 23 16 9 15 21 17 11 363 11

30 New Albany M.S. (OH) 2 8 31 9 23 5 10 36 17 16 12 12 1 6 25 17 7 8 8 8 12 14 11 22 26 298 7

31 Immaculate Conception (OH) 17 15 27 12 19 15 16 30 11 20 14 36 25 22 16 9 23 16 9 29 34 9 19 41 33 443 17

32 Columbus Academy (OH) 25 17 21 8 13 25 3 29 25 27 32 14 31 35 32 18 14 36 33 31 16 36 36 23 7 557 25

33 Shawnee M.S. (OH) 14 33 37 24 18 30 34 27 27 34 30 41 38 28 21 41 18 35 22 36 27 19 41 30 17 675 35

34 Memorial M.S. (OH) 6 3 9 4 5 2 5 4 1 3 3 11 18 4 2 6 4 2 6 10 3 4 14 6 16 129 2

35 Solon M.S. (OH) 3 1 2 3 1 3 1 1 3 2 1 2 4 1 3 2 6 6 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 51 1

36 Chardon M.S.  (OH) 8 7 30 6 4 9 7 3 15 4 2 1 9 2 1 1 13 3 13 6 4 10 35 11 20 193 4

37 Mentor Shore M.S. (OH) 11 5 8 7 33 19 31 5 16 17 15 16 5 12 4 5 1 12 11 21 2 2 2 41 13 260 6

38 Kenston M.S. (OH) 28 27 16 13 8 26 15 8 21 26 11 7 24 18 24 20 19 9 10 11 39 25 15 21 22 420 13

39 Ridge M.S. (OH) 18 6 3 23 25 7 27 32 7 36 10 34 37 17 28 28 33 17 12 12 14 24 9 41 41 459 18

40 Roxboro M.S. (OH) 7 11 23 29 40 6 2 13 13 18 25 33 12 27 19 10 22 31 18 13 21 30 16 18 27 439 16
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# School Name (State)

35 Solon M.S. (OH) 3 1 2 3 1 3 1 1 3 2 1 2 4 1 3 2 6 6 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 51 1

34 Memorial M.S. (OH) 6 3 9 4 5 2 5 4 1 3 3 11 18 4 2 6 4 2 6 10 3 4 14 6 16 129 2

23 Magsig M.S. (OH) 1 4 1 2 9 4 4 2 4 11 8 5 15 8 5 3 3 7 5 5 23 3 37 20 8 169 3

36 Chardon M.S.  (OH) 8 7 30 6 4 9 7 3 15 4 2 1 9 2 1 1 13 3 13 6 4 10 35 11 20 193 4

24 Watts M.S. (OH) 9 22 7 11 2 1 17 9 6 13 9 3 8 10 10 13 26 1 15 2 17 7 7 4 5 225 5

37 Mentor Shore M.S. (OH) 11 5 8 7 33 19 31 5 16 17 15 16 5 12 4 5 1 12 11 21 2 2 2 41 13 260 6

30 New Albany M.S. (OH) 2 8 31 9 23 5 10 36 17 16 12 12 1 6 25 17 7 8 8 8 12 14 11 22 26 298 7

21 Westlake Lee Burneson M.S. (OH) 5 14 11 14 12 28 13 16 9 1 7 4 2 20 31 19 8 21 21 7 8 11 25 16 14 307 8

25 Northmont (OH) 16 9 19 1 6 8 12 26 14 9 26 18 40 5 9 16 16 20 1 9 24 22 4 9 4 330 9

20 Claggett M.S. (OH) 24 10 17 18 11 21 40 7 12 19 20 9 32 3 6 15 2 14 3 14 5 21 32 27 34 355 10

29 Grandview Heights M.S. (OH) 30 12 34 19 15 23 9 15 19 14 34 6 3 14 8 4 9 11 23 16 9 15 21 17 11 363 11

26 Tower Heights M.S. (OH) 4 21 4 16 24 17 20 6 8 6 6 27 7 25 13 34 24 33 7 4 19 35 29 15 10 389 12

38 Kenston M.S. (OH) 28 27 16 13 8 26 15 8 21 26 11 7 24 18 24 20 19 9 10 11 39 25 15 21 22 420 13

15 Mason M.S. (OH) 12 32 32 5 30 16 8 11 30 5 5 13 10 24 35 22 17 24 26 15 33 6 20 14 31 431 14

11 Copely‐Fairlawn M.S. (OH) 15 29 18 21 7 18 11 10 22 10 16 10 36 31 12 26 31 5 16 17 32 13 27 3 21 433 15

40 Roxboro M.S. (OH) 7 11 23 29 40 6 2 13 13 18 25 33 12 27 19 10 22 31 18 13 21 30 16 18 27 439 16

31 Immaculate Conception (OH) 17 15 27 12 19 15 16 30 11 20 14 36 25 22 16 9 23 16 9 29 34 9 19 41 33 443 17

39 Ridge M.S. (OH) 18 6 3 23 25 7 27 32 7 36 10 34 37 17 28 28 33 17 12 12 14 24 9 41 41 459 18

13 Nordonia M.S. (OH) 22 18 25 17 32 14 23 19 2 7 18 37 35 13 11 31 21 26 39 23 10 8 12 41 12 463 19

10 Seton Catholic (OH) 13 25 5 10 22 11 24 17 34 23 31 22 29 32 18 8 15 27 17 34 18 29 3 41 18 467 20

28 Holy Angels (OH) 10 16 14 31 28 29 28 12 32 15 17 20 11 15 7 29 10 19 37 27 13 20 33 26 3 473 21

5 Barlow Vincent (OH) 39 20 29 30 20 24 26 28 18 12 27 8 14 19 23 11 5 15 25 19 22 34 31 19 28 499 22

27 West Liberty‐Salem M.S. (OH) 36 2 10 34 26 32 29 18 10 31 28 21 30 11 22 33 27 4 14 32 28 17 8 8 29 503 23

22 Cuyahoga Heights M.S. (OH) 26 13 24 22 39 31 35 14 5 32 37 30 13 7 39 39 29 37 24 3 6 18 22 41 41 545 24

32 Columbus Academy (OH) 25 17 21 8 13 25 3 29 25 27 32 14 31 35 32 18 14 36 33 31 16 36 36 23 7 557 25

9 Orrville M.S. (OH) 37 19 26 37 14 33 25 24 29 37 29 29 19 9 20 35 20 13 20 25 11 12 34 2 6 557 26

4 Montpelier Exempted Villiage Schools (OH) 20 26 6 33 16 10 32 34 26 29 38 24 6 23 17 32 39 22 34 20 30 28 13 31 23 558 27

16 New Richmond M.S. (OH) 21 24 15 20 29 27 14 31 24 25 19 25 34 29 37 7 28 18 31 26 36 37 6 25 15 563 28

12 Revere M.S. (OH) 29 37 12 15 21 20 21 33 38 22 22 15 27 36 14 24 37 39 29 22 15 23 18 13 1 569 29

1 Paulding M.S. (OH) 34 35 13 40 3 12 6 21 37 21 24 39 33 34 34 14 25 30 28 28 37 33 5 10 9 586 30

19 Amherst J.H.S. (OH) 41 30 38 26 10 13 22 41 20 41 4 19 26 21 15 12 11 10 41 41 41 26 38 41 41 587 31

2 Ottawa Hills J.H.S. (OH) 23 28 40 25 27 35 18 25 23 8 33 28 20 30 33 27 30 25 32 30 7 39 10 28 30 596 32

14 Wyoming M.S. (OH) 19 38 35 32 17 36 30 37 33 24 21 38 21 26 29 21 12 23 30 18 29 5 39 5 25 613 33

3 Springfield M.S. (OH) 35 36 20 27 38 38 37 22 28 28 35 17 17 16 26 30 35 32 27 38 20 32 23 24 41 657 34

33 Shawnee M.S. (OH) 14 33 37 24 18 30 34 27 27 34 30 41 38 28 21 41 18 35 22 36 27 19 41 30 17 675 35

6 Marietta M.S. (OH) 31 39 36 35 34 22 19 23 36 30 13 32 22 41 27 23 34 40 36 24 25 38 24 7 19 684 36

18 St. Mark's Lutheran (OH) 33 23 39 28 36 37 38 35 31 33 39 23 28 37 36 37 36 29 19 39 26 31 28 32 24 741 37

7 Little Hocking E.S. (OH) 38 31 22 36 35 34 33 20 39 35 36 35 16 39 30 36 38 28 38 37 38 27 26 12 41 747 38

8 Warren E.S. (OH) 32 34 28 39 31 40 36 39 41 39 23 31 23 33 40 38 32 38 35 35 35 16 17 29 32 755 39

17 Loveland M.S. (OH) 27 41 33 38 37 39 39 38 35 38 41 26 39 38 38 25 41 34 4 33 31 40 30 41 41 785 40

2013 Ohio State Science 
Olympiad Tournament
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Date: 4/27/2013 Time: 6:53 PM



# School Name (State)

1 Solon H.S. (OH) 5 1 4 1 3 2 1 1 9 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 5 52 1

2 Mentor H.S. (OH) 2 3 2 12 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 8 3 1 4 9 4 1 3 5 13 6 7 6 15 109 3

3 Mayfield H.S. (OH) 14 15 3 17 31 21 9 5 22 32 40 14 17 21 21 13 15 20 12 26 7 17 32 12 8 424 14

4 Kenston H.S. (OH) 16 19 6 2 15 24 13 8 16 11 6 20 13 24 34 10 11 13 9 14 3 3 9 5 4 299 6

5 Beachwood H.S. (OH) 21 20 19 19 26 17 14 16 15 9 19 3 18 22 17 30 28 30 20 20 23 10 13 4 41 429 15

6 Shaker Heights H.S. (OH) 22 11 23 18 5 16 18 6 19 25 12 16 7 36 28 20 30 18 28 23 17 32 15 41 41 445 16

7 Worthington Kilbourne H.S. (OH) 15 6 30 5 14 13 17 7 39 24 11 9 31 19 18 16 13 7 21 28 38 5 16 16 18 402 12

8 New Albany H.S. (OH) 8 18 8 8 27 14 12 21 7 40 25 17 27 27 38 8 14 34 39 9 34 24 28 41 41 487 22

9 Dublin Jerome H.S. (OH) 19 13 13 16 16 11 15 12 31 30 4 32 20 11 26 18 27 37 24 19 36 9 18 14 12 457 20

10 Upper Arlington H.S. (OH) 9 22 9 7 7 6 30 14 34 35 9 5 30 14 7 31 12 38 32 10 28 14 8 9 1 411 13

11 Shawnee H.S. (OH) 27 39 15 34 30 32 25 26 35 18 32 35 35 34 12 35 24 41 34 13 22 12 19 11 17 629 33

12 Village Academy (OH) 30 32 25 24 18 34 35 28 37 28 17 33 25 28 24 15 40 6 23 21 6 31 31 41 41 591 29

13 Centerville H.S. (OH) 1 2 5 3 1 3 3 2 2 14 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 12 1 8 2 1 3 3 2 75 2

14 West Liberty‐Salem HS (OH) 34 33 1 38 21 37 20 22 5 21 34 37 38 10 11 32 32 3 11 29 37 25 1 41 41 532 26

15 Archbishop Alter H.S. (OH) 25 16 11 30 29 19 23 18 18 31 30 13 10 30 32 29 23 32 13 27 29 21 21 41 22 530 25

16 Northmont H.S. (OH) 40 28 28 40 25 33 32 32 21 39 23 30 34 17 36 37 37 31 10 35 25 38 35 41 41 706 37

17 Philo H.S. (OH) 28 12 29 36 40 35 21 36 24 33 36 27 16 7 20 36 39 22 22 24 33 22 20 22 25 618 31

18 Vinton County H.S. (OH) 38 37 36 35 35 41 41 38 33 38 33 19 28 35 35 41 25 41 40 41 40 29 26 41 41 805 40

19 Monroe Central H.S. (OH) 37 36 37 39 32 39 31 40 26 36 35 38 37 15 39 38 38 27 31 37 35 37 36 23 23 796 39

20 Revere H.S. (OH) 11 4 17 9 12 25 2 9 6 17 10 4 8 12 10 22 3 21 8 3 12 7 6 41 41 238 5

21 Aurora H.S. (OH) 17 31 24 28 24 18 11 27 20 16 7 11 15 33 29 7 36 26 17 16 14 15 12 17 14 454 19

22 Hudson H.S. (OH) 23 10 7 14 23 1 7 33 11 12 15 39 14 26 5 28 18 29 5 7 8 27 25 19 9 387 11

23 Stow‐Munroe Falls H.S. (OH) 13 35 32 31 28 15 16 39 36 29 8 36 40 20 30 11 21 17 37 17 4 40 34 41 41 589 28

24 Nordonia Hills H.S. (OH) 33 26 27 22 37 23 39 31 27 13 24 21 36 9 14 27 26 14 16 31 19 28 33 20 21 576 27

25 Springfield H.S. (OH) 29 8 33 15 2 22 37 35 13 27 20 31 29 25 22 6 29 10 29 25 5 30 14 15 10 496 24

26 Northview (OH) 20 24 20 10 10 10 10 20 30 15 21 7 21 32 9 4 5 9 6 6 21 19 29 10 16 358 8

27 Lehman Catholic H.S. (OH) 35 40 38 33 33 28 24 37 25 37 28 25 32 29 27 26 22 36 33 30 24 36 39 41 41 717 38

28 Paulding H.S. (OH) 39 21 31 27 39 36 36 23 28 5 38 23 23 8 15 39 33 23 26 32 30 34 11 18 24 620 32

29 Ottawa Hills Senior H.S. (OH) 24 30 10 26 17 38 27 24 32 23 39 41 26 38 31 34 35 15 35 41 16 26 38 41 41 666 36

30 Sylvania Southview H.S. (OH) 31 29 21 23 13 26 33 25 23 6 31 22 5 16 8 24 20 4 14 11 32 13 23 21 19 453 18

31 Mason H.S. (OH) 10 5 18 6 6 7 4 4 14 2 14 10 6 6 6 5 17 5 4 2 11 4 10 1 6 176 4

32 Wyoming H.S. (OH) 26 34 16 20 22 31 38 19 38 20 5 6 19 23 19 14 8 35 38 4 26 23 4 41 20 488 23

33 Cincinnati St. Xavier H.S. (OH) 6 9 35 29 20 29 19 17 29 22 18 18 9 37 33 17 7 16 15 22 20 20 5 41 41 452 17

34 Cincinnati Country Day School (OH) 4 23 34 21 38 30 26 11 12 19 22 26 39 31 23 33 19 33 25 34 27 35 30 41 41 595 30

35 Sycamore H.S. (OH) 36 38 39 11 34 8 28 29 41 34 16 34 12 39 41 21 31 25 27 41 15 18 17 41 41 635 34

36 The Seven Hills School (OH) 32 27 40 13 19 12 34 34 17 7 29 28 22 40 37 25 34 24 30 36 39 39 27 41 41 645 35

37 Medina H.S. (OH) 18 25 12 37 36 27 29 30 4 10 13 29 33 4 3 23 6 19 19 15 10 33 37 8 7 472 21

38 Westlake H.S. (OH) 12 17 14 25 9 20 5 15 1 8 26 12 11 18 25 19 9 11 36 18 18 11 22 7 3 362 10

39 St. Ignatius H.S. (OH) 7 7 26 32 11 9 8 10 8 4 37 15 4 13 13 12 16 8 7 33 31 8 40 13 13 359 9

40 Brecksville‐Broadview Heights H.S. (OH) 3 14 22 4 8 5 22 13 10 26 27 24 24 2 16 3 10 28 18 12 9 16 24 41 11 340 7

Master Score Report 
Division C

2013 Ohio State Science 
Olympiad Tournament
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Date: 4/27/2013 Time: 7:15 PM



# School Name (State)

1 Solon H.S. (OH) 5 1 4 1 3 2 1 1 9 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 5 52 1

13 Centerville H.S. (OH) 1 2 5 3 1 3 3 2 2 14 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 12 1 8 2 1 3 3 2 75 2

2 Mentor H.S. (OH) 2 3 2 12 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 8 3 1 4 9 4 1 3 5 13 6 7 6 15 109 3

31 Mason H.S. (OH) 10 5 18 6 6 7 4 4 14 2 14 10 6 6 6 5 17 5 4 2 11 4 10 1 6 176 4

20 Revere H.S. (OH) 11 4 17 9 12 25 2 9 6 17 10 4 8 12 10 22 3 21 8 3 12 7 6 41 41 238 5

4 Kenston H.S. (OH) 16 19 6 2 15 24 13 8 16 11 6 20 13 24 34 10 11 13 9 14 3 3 9 5 4 299 6

40 Brecksville‐Broadview Heights H.S. (OH) 3 14 22 4 8 5 22 13 10 26 27 24 24 2 16 3 10 28 18 12 9 16 24 41 11 340 7

26 Northview (OH) 20 24 20 10 10 10 10 20 30 15 21 7 21 32 9 4 5 9 6 6 21 19 29 10 16 358 8

39 St. Ignatius H.S. (OH) 7 7 26 32 11 9 8 10 8 4 37 15 4 13 13 12 16 8 7 33 31 8 40 13 13 359 9

38 Westlake H.S. (OH) 12 17 14 25 9 20 5 15 1 8 26 12 11 18 25 19 9 11 36 18 18 11 22 7 3 362 10

22 Hudson H.S. (OH) 23 10 7 14 23 1 7 33 11 12 15 39 14 26 5 28 18 29 5 7 8 27 25 19 9 387 11

7 Worthington Kilbourne H.S. (OH) 15 6 30 5 14 13 17 7 39 24 11 9 31 19 18 16 13 7 21 28 38 5 16 16 18 402 12

10 Upper Arlington H.S. (OH) 9 22 9 7 7 6 30 14 34 35 9 5 30 14 7 31 12 38 32 10 28 14 8 9 1 411 13

3 Mayfield H.S. (OH) 14 15 3 17 31 21 9 5 22 32 40 14 17 21 21 13 15 20 12 26 7 17 32 12 8 424 14

5 Beachwood H.S. (OH) 21 20 19 19 26 17 14 16 15 9 19 3 18 22 17 30 28 30 20 20 23 10 13 4 41 429 15

6 Shaker Heights H.S. (OH) 22 11 23 18 5 16 18 6 19 25 12 16 7 36 28 20 30 18 28 23 17 32 15 41 41 445 16

33 Cincinnati St. Xavier H.S. (OH) 6 9 35 29 20 29 19 17 29 22 18 18 9 37 33 17 7 16 15 22 20 20 5 41 41 452 17

30 Sylvania Southview H.S. (OH) 31 29 21 23 13 26 33 25 23 6 31 22 5 16 8 24 20 4 14 11 32 13 23 21 19 453 18

21 Aurora H.S. (OH) 17 31 24 28 24 18 11 27 20 16 7 11 15 33 29 7 36 26 17 16 14 15 12 17 14 454 19

9 Dublin Jerome H.S. (OH) 19 13 13 16 16 11 15 12 31 30 4 32 20 11 26 18 27 37 24 19 36 9 18 14 12 457 20

37 Medina H.S. (OH) 18 25 12 37 36 27 29 30 4 10 13 29 33 4 3 23 6 19 19 15 10 33 37 8 7 472 21

8 New Albany H.S. (OH) 8 18 8 8 27 14 12 21 7 40 25 17 27 27 38 8 14 34 39 9 34 24 28 41 41 487 22

32 Wyoming H.S. (OH) 26 34 16 20 22 31 38 19 38 20 5 6 19 23 19 14 8 35 38 4 26 23 4 41 20 488 23

25 Springfield H.S. (OH) 29 8 33 15 2 22 37 35 13 27 20 31 29 25 22 6 29 10 29 25 5 30 14 15 10 496 24

15 Archbishop Alter H.S. (OH) 25 16 11 30 29 19 23 18 18 31 30 13 10 30 32 29 23 32 13 27 29 21 21 41 22 530 25

14 West Liberty‐Salem HS (OH) 34 33 1 38 21 37 20 22 5 21 34 37 38 10 11 32 32 3 11 29 37 25 1 41 41 532 26

24 Nordonia Hills H.S. (OH) 33 26 27 22 37 23 39 31 27 13 24 21 36 9 14 27 26 14 16 31 19 28 33 20 21 576 27

23 Stow‐Munroe Falls H.S. (OH) 13 35 32 31 28 15 16 39 36 29 8 36 40 20 30 11 21 17 37 17 4 40 34 41 41 589 28

12 Village Academy (OH) 30 32 25 24 18 34 35 28 37 28 17 33 25 28 24 15 40 6 23 21 6 31 31 41 41 591 29

34 Cincinnati Country Day School (OH) 4 23 34 21 38 30 26 11 12 19 22 26 39 31 23 33 19 33 25 34 27 35 30 41 41 595 30

17 Philo H.S. (OH) 28 12 29 36 40 35 21 36 24 33 36 27 16 7 20 36 39 22 22 24 33 22 20 22 25 618 31

28 Paulding H.S. (OH) 39 21 31 27 39 36 36 23 28 5 38 23 23 8 15 39 33 23 26 32 30 34 11 18 24 620 32

11 Shawnee H.S. (OH) 27 39 15 34 30 32 25 26 35 18 32 35 35 34 12 35 24 41 34 13 22 12 19 11 17 629 33

35 Sycamore H.S. (OH) 36 38 39 11 34 8 28 29 41 34 16 34 12 39 41 21 31 25 27 41 15 18 17 41 41 635 34

36 The Seven Hills School (OH) 32 27 40 13 19 12 34 34 17 7 29 28 22 40 37 25 34 24 30 36 39 39 27 41 41 645 35

29 Ottawa Hills Senior H.S. (OH) 24 30 10 26 17 38 27 24 32 23 39 41 26 38 31 34 35 15 35 41 16 26 38 41 41 666 36

16 Northmont H.S. (OH) 40 28 28 40 25 33 32 32 21 39 23 30 34 17 36 37 37 31 10 35 25 38 35 41 41 706 37

27 Lehman Catholic H.S. (OH) 35 40 38 33 33 28 24 37 25 37 28 25 32 29 27 26 22 36 33 30 24 36 39 41 41 717 38

19 Monroe Central H.S. (OH) 37 36 37 39 32 39 31 40 26 36 35 38 37 15 39 38 38 27 31 37 35 37 36 23 23 796 39

18 Vinton County H.S. (OH) 38 37 36 35 35 41 41 38 33 38 33 19 28 35 35 41 25 41 40 41 40 29 26 41 41 805 40

2013 Ohio State Science 
Olympiad Tournament

An
at
om

y 
an

d 
Ph

ys
io
lo
gy

As
tr
on

om
y

Bo
om

ile
ve
r

Ch
em

is
tr
y 
La
b

Ci
rc
ui
t L
ab

D
es
ig
ne

r G
en

es

D
is
ea
se
 D
et
ec
tiv

es

D
yn
am

ic
 P
la
ne

t

El
as
tic

 L
au

nc
h 
G
lid

er

Ex
pe

rim
en

ta
l D

es
ig
n

Fe
rm

i Q
ue

st
io
ns

Fo
re
ns
ic
s

Fo
re
st
ry

G
ra
vi
ty
 V
eh

ic
le

G
re
en

 G
en

er
at
io
n 
(T
/P
)

M
ag
Le
v

M
at
er
ia
ls
 S
ci
en

ce

Re
m
ot
e 
Se
ns
in
g

Ro
bo

t A
rm

Ro
ck
s 
an

d 
M
in
er
al
s

Te
ch
 P
ro
bl
em

 S
ol
vi
ng

Master Score Report 
Division C

Te
am

 P
en

al
tie

s

To
ta
l T
ea
m
 P
oi
nt
s

Fi
na

l T
ea
m
 R
an

k

Th
er
m
od

yn
am

ic
s

W
at
er
 Q
ua

lit
y

W
rit
e 
It 
D
o 
It

G
eo

lo
gi
c 
M
ap

pi
ng

 (T
/P
)

Date: 4/27/2013 Time: 7:15 PM


	FinalResults.pdf
	Ohio Div B 2012-2013 SO Scoring System V7.pdf
	master rank sorted

	Ohio Div C 2012-2013 SO Scoring System V7
	rank sorted master

